
                   2012 West Coast Conference XC Championships
                       Hosted by the University of Portland
                            Fern Hill Park - Portland, OR
                               Saturday, Oct. 27, 2012
                               Official Men's Results
Place TmPl No.  Name                  Year Team                     Time  Pace
===== ==== ==== ===================== ==== ======================== ===== =====
    1    1   25 Jared Ward            JR   BYU                      23:42  4:46
    2    2  119 Scott Fauble          SO   Portland                 23:48  4:48
    3    3  123 William Kincaid       SO   Portland 23:48  4:48
    4    4   23 Tylor Thatcher        JR   BYU                      23:48  4:48
    5    5  127 David Perry           SO   Portland                 23:51  4:48
    6    6   26 Jason Witt            JR   BYU                      23:58  4:50
    7    7   84 Weston Strum          JR   Loyola Marymount         23:58  4:50
    8    8  236 Rajpaul Pannu         JR   St. Mary's (Cal.)        24:10  4:52
    9    9  124 Lars Erik Malde       SR   Portland                 24:10  4:52
   10   10 20 Conner Peloquin       JR   BYU                      24:11  4:52
   11   11   47 Tate Kelly            SR   Gonzaga                  24:12  4:53
   12   12   16 Steve Flint           SO   BYU                      24:12  4:53
   13   13  117 Jared Bassett         SR   Portland                 24:13  4:53
   14   14   14 Curtis Carr           JR   BYU                      24:19  4:54
   15   15  181 Jose Madera           JR   San Francisco            24:21  4:54
   16   16  178 Steven Garboden       SR   San Francisco            24:22  4:54
   17   17  176 Ganbileg Bor          SR   San Francisco            24:22  4:54
   18   18  126 Charlie McDonald      JR   Portland                 24:22  4:55
   19   19   15 Taylor Farnsworth     SO   BYU                 24:23  4:55
   20   20  128 Jacob Smith           FR   Portland                 24:36  4:57
   21   21   44 Brent Felnagle        JR   Gonzaga                  24:39  4:58
   22        18 Thomas Gruenewald     JR   BYU    24:42  4:59
   23   22   51 Colin O'Neil          SO   Gonzaga                  24:44  4:59
   24   23   54 Nick Roche            SO   Gonzaga                  24:44  4:59
   25   24   81 Sterling Lockert      SR   Loyola Marymount         24:46  4:59
   26   25  177 Eric Causey           FR   San Francisco            24:46  4:59
   27   26   42 Chris Boyle           SR   Gonzaga                  24:48  5:00
   28   27  227 Nick Ellingson        SO   St. Mary's (Cal.)        24:48  5:00
   29   121 Aiden Irish           JR   Portland                 24:55  5:01
   30   28   55 Robert Walgren        JR   Gonzaga                  24:56  5:01
   31   29   77 Daniel Gibson         SO   Loyola Marymount         24:56  5:01
   32   30  199 Bryan Crook           FR   Santa Clara              25:07  5:04
   33   31   86 Michael Vorgitch      SO   Loyola Marymount         25:12  5:05
   34   32  184 Jarrett Moore         SO   San Francisco            25:13  5:05
   35   33   74 Drew Dalton   JR   Loyola Marymount         25:16  5:05
   36   34  206 Kevin Oliver          SR   Santa Clara              25:17  5:06
   37   35   46 Alex Foote            SO   Gonzaga                  25:18  5:06
   38        50 Willie Milam          JR   Gonzaga                  25:22  5:07
   39       131 Izaic Yorks           FR   Portland                 25:27  5:08
   40        21 Jared Rohatinsky      SR   BYU                      25:32  5:09
   41   36  208 Luca Signore          JR   Santa Clara       25:33  5:09
   42   37   79 Kevin Joerger         JR   Loyola Marymount         25:36  5:09
   43   38  237 David Salas           FR   St. Mary's (Cal.)        25:44  5:11
   44        53 Patrick Richie        SR   Gonzaga                  25:51 5:12
   45   39  230 Zach Hansen           FR   St. Mary's (Cal.)        25:54  5:13
   46   40  180 Charlie Johanson      JR   San Francisco            25:57  5:14
   47   41  152 John Cutter           SR   San Diego                26:01  5:14
   48  42  149 Erik Anderson         SR   San Diego                26:04  5:15
   49   43  179 Nick Hicks            FR   San Francisco            26:13  5:17
   50   44  210 Ezana Tesfu           JR   Santa Clara              26:15  5:17
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   51   45  211 Moises Venegas        JR   Santa Clara              26:16  5:17
   52   46  151 Jacob Bruce           SR   San Diego                26:17  5:18
   53   47  205 Matt Mosier           SR   Santa Clara              26:18  5:18
  54   48  233 Jordan Lerma          SR   St. Mary's (Cal.)        26:20  5:18

   55   49  226 Andrew Eckberg        FR   St. Mary's (Cal.)        26:21  5:19
   56   50   75 Michael Duncan        FR   Loyola Marymount         26:32  5:21
   57   51  102 Jonathan Rahaeuser    SR   Pepperdine               26:32  5:21
   58   52  203 Sam Holeman           FR   Santa Clara              26:33  5:21
   59   53   98 Jesse Aston           JR   Pepperdine               26:33  5:21
   60   54  228 Brian Exline          FR   St. Mary's (Cal.)        26:39  5:22
   61   55  156 John Maheu            SR   San Diego                26:43  5:23
   62       207 Adam Perez            FR   Santa Clara              26:44  5:23
   63   56  153 Cameron Erhardt       SR   San Diego                26:46  5:24
   64   57  155 Malik Hayes           FR   San Diego                26:54  5:25
   65   58  103 Jordan Scandlyn       FR   Pepperdine               26:54  5:25
   66       185 Adam Smith            SO   San Francisco            26:59  5:26
   67       223 Trevor Araujo         JR   St. Mary's (Cal.)        27:10  5:28
   68        73 Michael Carlone       SR   Loyola Marymount         27:12  5:29
   69       202 Adrian Hinojosa       FR   Santa Clara   27:17  5:30
   70        83 Douglas Petree        SO   Loyola Marymount         27:24  5:31
   71       231 Justin Jayme          SO   St. Mary's (Cal.)        27:37  5:34
   72       183 Gustavo Mena          JR   San Francisco            27:52  5:37
   73   59  159 Ciano Ordinola        SR   San Diego                28:11  5:41
   74       150 Connor Brandt         FR   San Diego                28:12  5:41
   75       160 Justin Pinizzoto      SO   San Diego                28:44  5:47
   76   60  104 Mark Vega             FR   Pepperdine               31:24  6:19
   77   61   99 Chris Hostetler       FR   Pepperdine               31:57  6:26
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  1.    32  Portland                       (  23:58  1:59:50)
=============================================
  1      2  Scott Fauble                 23:48
  2      3  William Kincaid                 23:48
  3      5  David Perry                     23:51
  4      9  Lars Erik Malde                 24:10
  5     13  Jared Bassett                   24:13
  6   ( 18) Charlie McDonald           24:22
  7   ( 20) Jacob Smith                     24:36
  2.    33  BYU                            (  23:59  1:59:51)
=============================================
  1      1  Jared Ward                      23:42
  2      4  Tylor Thatcher              23:48
  3      6  Jason Witt                      23:58
  4     10  Conner Peloquin                 24:11
  5     12  Steve Flint                     24:12
  6   ( 14) Curtis Carr                     24:19
  7   ( 19) Taylor Farnsworth        24:23
  3.   103  Gonzaga                        (  24:38  2:03:07)
=============================================
  1     11  Tate Kelly                      24:12
  2     21  Brent Felnagle                  24:39
  3     22  Colin O'Neil           24:44
  4     23  Nick Roche                      24:44
  5     26  Chris Boyle                     24:48
  6   ( 28) Robert Walgren                  24:56
  7   ( 35) Alex Foote                      25:18
  4.   105  San Francisco     (  24:37  2:03:04)
=============================================
  1     15  Jose Madera                     24:21
  2     16  Steven Garboden                 24:22
  3     17  Ganbileg Bor                    24:22
  4     25  Eric Causey        24:46
  5     32  Jarrett Moore                   25:13
  6   ( 40) Charlie Johanson                25:57
  7   ( 43) Nick Hicks                      26:13
  5.   124  Loyola Marymount               (  24:50  2:04:08)
=============================================
  1      7  Weston Strum                    23:58
  2     24  Sterling Lockert                24:46
  3     29  Daniel Gibson                   24:56
  4     31  Michael Vorgitch                25:12
  5     33  Drew Dalton     25:16
  6   ( 37) Kevin Joerger                   25:36
  7   ( 50) Michael Duncan                  26:32
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  6.   160  St. Mary's (Cal.)              (  25:24  2:06:56)
=============================================
  1      8  Rajpaul Pannu                   24:10
  2     27  Nick Ellingson                  24:48
  3     38  David Salas                     25:44
  4     39  Zach Hansen                     25:54
  5     48  Jordan Lerma                    26:20
  6   ( 49) Andrew Eckberg                  26:21
  7   ( 54) Brian Exline                    26:39
  7.   189  Santa Clara                    (  25:42  2:08:28)
=============================================
  1     30  Bryan Crook                     25:07
  2     34  Kevin Oliver                    25:17
  3     36  Luca Signore                    25:33
  4     44  Ezana Tesfu                     26:15
  5     45  Moises Venegas                  26:16
  6   ( 47) Matt Mosier                     26:18
  7   ( 52) Sam Holeman                     26:33
  8.   240  San Diego                      (  26:23  2:11:51)
=============================================
  1     41  John Cutter                     26:01
  2     42  Erik Anderson                   26:04
  3     46  Jacob Bruce                     26:17
  4     55  John Maheu                      26:43
  5     56  Cameron Erhardt                 26:46
  6   ( 57) Malik Hayes                   26:54
  7   ( 59) Ciano Ordinola                  28:11
  9.   283  Pepperdine                     (  28:40  2:23:20)
=============================================
  1     51  Jonathan Rahaeuser              26:32
  2     53  Jesse Aston                     26:33
  3     58  Jordan Scandlyn                 26:54
  4     60  Mark Vega                       31:24
  5     61  Chris Hostetler                 31:57


